



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000063958 3)))



H180000639583ABC7

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

PECEIVED FEB 2 6 2018 To: Division of Corporations Pax Number : (850)617-6383 Prom: : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Name Account Number : 110432003053 : (561)694-8107 Phone : (561)694-1639-Fax Number **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: ŝ FEB Foreign Limited Liability^{ij}Company YOUNG & RUBICAM LLC 3 1 Certificate of Status Ŋ Û Ø Certified Copy 04 Page Count \$130.00 Estimated Charge have effective date as submitted with # withara filir audit NYUNA Fax Help Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu

2/26/18, 12:09 PM



.:

02/26/2018 12:24 5616941639 850-617-6381 2/2

2/26/2018 10:49:10 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

PAGE 02/04



February 26, 2018

,

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

. '

٥

CORPORATE CREATIONS

SUBJECT: YOUNG & RUBICAM LLC REF: W18000018681

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

<u>م</u> ۱

81.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN: UMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L YOUNG & RUBICAM LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Lunited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")

Delaware		3.				
(Intradiction under the time of which iteraper lunited habitor company is organized)				(FE mumber, if applicable)		
	(Date first transacted butacets in Florade, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter-	nine istanja Nine istanja	u) Nichnio()			<u>.</u>
100 Park Avenue, 4th Floor		6.	100 Park Avenue, 4th Floor			8
Breen Address of P New York NY , 10017	rivergal Office)		New York NY ,	(Mailue Address) 10017		83
					بلا بن	_ <u>``</u>
					SEE.	7
Name and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo.	x <u>nol</u>	aceeptable)			
Name:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.					2
Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E				AON	10
	Faim Beach Gardens		Plorida	33410	-	
	(City)			(Z)n cedic)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered dyent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with

and accept the obligations of my position as registered ugentayior Page, Special Secretary (Registered opent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Canacity: Name and Address: Title or Canacity:

time or conpacity.	INATHIC AND INCOLOUGE	THE AL CAPAGE.	11000 400 7K001 6731
Manager	Kevin Farewoll	•	
	100 Park Avenue, 4th Floor	•	
	New York NY, 10017	-1	
		۲	
Manager	Tom Lobene		
	100 Park Ayenue, 4th Floor		
	New York NY, 10017		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under each of the translation must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State consistence of third degree follows as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

	Чţ. stetti	F 14	
or printed mat	ಗಾರಿ ಈ ಪ್ರೇವರಣ		
			i or privaed name of ಕನ್ನಡವಾ



· · · · · ·

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "YOUNG & RUBICAM LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "YOUNG & RUBICAM LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1996.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

7

010

ł



Authentication: 202151603 Date: 02-14-18

2674992 8300

SR# 20180998196

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml